




OBJ. ČÍSLO NÁZEV Qty OBJ. ČÍSLO NÁZEV Qty
1 H61001 blade guard 25 H61025 brush holder
2 H61001 nut M5 26 H61026 slim for carbon holder
3 H61003 washer for blade 27 H61027 ball bearing
4 H61004 upper blade 28 H61028 centre support
5 H61005 lower blade 29 H61029 spacer
6 H61006 short bush 30 H61030 driven gear
7 H61007 U shape bar 31 H61031 lower accenstric plate
8 H61008 support shield 32 H61032 guide pin
9 H61009 pan screw M5X15 33 H61033 nut
10 H61010 left body 34 H61034 screw 5X25
11 H61011 screw ST4X15 35 H61035 bush
12 H61012 safety guard 36 H61036 U shape linning
13 H61013 front handle with on/off switch 37 H61037 plug
14 H61014 framework for front handle 38 H61038 main handle press button
15 H61015 right body 39 H61039 spring
16 H61016 soft shaft 40 H61040 screw for lewer
17 H61017 nut M4 41 H61041 reset extension sprint
18 H61018 front motor cover 42 H61042 fixed seat
19 H61019 ball bearing 43 H61043 micro-switch
20 H61020 stator 44 H61044 reset spring
21 H61021 rear motor cover 45 H61045 capacitor
22 H61022 screw M4X65 46 H61046 wire connection pole
23 H61023 rotor 47 H61047 cable clipboard
24 H61024 carbon brush assay 48 H61048 cable sheath


	Partlist

